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9348182 Clara Mayumi Bertolino Hamada clara.hamada@usp.br I 5,0 6,0
9064512 Felipe Ferreira Doria felipe.doria@usp.br I 3,0 4,0
9349749 Gustavo Ingegneri de Almeida gustavo.ingegneri.almeida@usp.br I 5,0 5,0 gustavo.ing30@gmail.com 97525.5592

9348644 Mariana Claudino Pin mariana.claudino.pin@usp.br I 3,0 7,0
9348449 Paulo Montijo Bandeira paulo.bandeira@usp.br I 3,0 4,0
9348651 Rider Platon Nogueira de Brito rider.brito@usp.br I 3,0 5,0
7673095 Roger Lima Felix roger.felix@usp.br I 5,0 5,0
9348665 Thales Platon Nogueira de Brito thales.brito@usp.br I 5,0 6,5
9348407 Barbara Gramani da Silva barbara.gramani.silva@usp.br II 3,5 5,0
9348557 Danilo Perez Falsetta danilo.falsetta@usp.br II 2,5 6,0
8913872 Erick Bastos Kronemberger erick.kronemberger@usp.br II 2,5 6,0
8067250 Fabio Henrique Kenji Morita fabio.henrique.morita@usp.br II 3,5 5,0
8930019 Fernando Takeshi Siguematu fernando.siguematu@usp.br II 4,0 4,0 ftakeshi900@gmail.com 99863.1933

8586005 Guilherme Massaru Yoshita II 2,5 5,0
8989147 Leonardo Zeviani Martins leonardo.zeviani.martins@usp.br II 3,5 5,0
8991835 Victor Lanzuolo da Silva victor.lanzuolo.silva@usp.br II 2,0 6,0
9348453 Alex Yoiti Akiyoshi Ichige alex.ichige@usp.br III 5,5 5,0
9348283 Arthur Ramos Piotto arthur.piotto@usp.br III 7,0 5,0 94264.9781

8584003 Lucas de Sant Ana Sousa lucas.sant.sousa@usp.br III 5,5 5,0
9348196 Murillo Souza dos Santos Pereira Neto murillo.neto@usp.br III 5,5 4,0
9350755 Theo Medeiros Marchese Lara theo.lara@usp.br III 6,5 5,0
8945072 Vinicius Luzio D'Agosto vinicius.agosto@usp.br III 5,5 5,0
9348432 Wilhelm Vatanabe Andriessen wilhelm.andriessen@usp.br III 6,5 4,0
9348154 Felipe Coura Suzuki felipe.suzuki@usp.br IV 4,0 5,5
9348129 Filipe Dalmolim filipe.dalmolim@usp.br IV 3,0 5,5 filipe.dalmolim@usp.br 98931.7172

9348366 Guilherme Castrignano Tavares guilherme.castrignano.tavares@usp.br IV 3,0 5,5
9348324 Guilherme Lledo Marchetti guilherme.lledo.marchetti@usp.br IV 4,0 7,0
9347045 Jonas Haitson Dini jonas.dini@usp.br IV 3,0 6,5
9348536 Lilian Miyasiro Ferreira lilian.miyasiro.ferreira@usp.br IV 4,0 4,0
9348428 Bruno Martins Aboud bruno.aboud@usp.br V 5,0 5,0
9345811 Felipe Lemes Dante felipe.dante@usp.br V 7,0 5,0
9348578 Gabriel Madeira Bisordi gabriel.bisordi@usp.br V 5,0 6,0
9348540 Giovani Hidalgo Ceotto giovani.ceotto@usp.br V 7,0 6,0
9348310 Luis Henrique da Silva Dias luis.henrique.dias@usp.br V 7,0 5,5
9348522 Matheus Marques Araujo matheus.marques.araujo@usp.br V 7,0 7,0
9348133 Paulo Henrique Tetsuo Takano paulo.henrique.takano@usp.br V 5,0 4,0
9348161 Thiago Costa Amaral thiago.costa.amaral@usp.br V 5,0 4,5 thiagocosta.a@hotmail.com 98546.4810

9348241 Rafael Moretti Goncalves rafael.moretti.goncalves@usp.br
9348279 Arthur Ribeiro Azor Iensen arthur.iensen@usp.br
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